SPONSORSHIP

OPPO

RTUNITIES

S.no Sponsorship Benefits Event Sponsor Event Co- Sponsor Pavilion Sponsor Pavilion Co-Sponsor
Amount: Rs. 10 Lac Amount: Rs. 7.5 Amount: Rs. 5 Lac Amount: Rs. 2 Lac
Lac

1. Sponsorship available in 1 for the event - - -
the category

2. Complimentary stall 36 Sq. Mt. 24 Sq. Mt. 18 Sq. Mt. 9 Sqg. Mt.

(Fully furnished/Raw (Fully furnished (Fully furnished build | (Fully furnished build up
space build up space) up space) space)

3. Corporate logo to be Yes Yes Yes Yes
carried on all visitor (as Event Sponsor) (as Event Co- (as Pavilion Sponsor) | (as Pavilion Co-Sponsor)
promotion print Sponsor)
advertisement / social
media /outdoor media

4. Prominent display of logo Yes Yes No No
at prime position

5. Display of corporate logo Yes No No No
at the registration counter (as Event Sponsor)

6. Display of the sponsor’s Yes Yes Yes Yes
logo at the entry point of
the exhibition site

7. Display of logo at Yes Yes Yes Yes
inaugural / technical
sessions / AER
(Architecture Excellence
Recognitions)

8. Corporate logo on admit Yes Yes Yes Yes
cards / invitation to
exhibition / inaugural/
AER (Architecture Excellence
Recognitions)

9. Acknowledgment in the Yes Yes Yes Yes
fair catalogue

10. | One page central spread four four colour four colour B&W
central spread four colour
colour/four colour/ B&W
advertisement in the fair
catalogue

11. Corporate video Yes Yes Yes No
presentation in between
technical Session & AER
(Architecture Excellence
Recognitions)

12. | One page write-up of the Yes Yes Yes No
sponsoring company in
the fair catalogue

13. | Acknowledgment during Yes Yes Yes Yes
the inaugural / AER
(Architecture Excellence
Recognitions) & valedictory
ceremony of the fair

14. Flags to be put at the 25 flags 15 flags 10 flags 5 flags
exhibition site

A
Excellence Recognitions

rchitecture

All Sponsors Logos shall be displayed on signage at the Venue of the

Architecture Excellence Recognition event as also in social media campaign.
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15.

Speaker invite for the
senior company
representative for panel
technical session

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

16.

Invitation cards for
dinners/ lunches / AER
(Architecture Excellence
Recognitions) (Subject to
event confirmation

20 nos.

15 nos.

10 nos.

5 nos.

17.

Complimentary admit
cards

500 nos.

300 nos.

200 nos.

100 nos.

18.

Dinner invitation cards

15 nos.

10 nos.

5 nos.

2 nos.

19.

Complimentary delegate
invitations

12 nos.

10 nos.

8 nos.

5 nos.

@Architecture
Excellence Recognitions

All Sponsors Logos shall be displayed on signage at the Venue of the

Architecture Excellence Recognition event as also in social media campaign.




